


Cantol is a specialty chemical company that was established over 50 years ago to serve the local 
community. Today with operations in Canada and the USA, Cantol provides innovative products 
and services to customers across the globe. At Cantol we are extremely proud of our business 

reputation and record.

Manufacturing the highest quality products, service and our commitment to excellence make Cantol a 
most trusted name in the specialty chemical industry.

Through our quality of products we are committed to provide a sanitary environment for our customers.

With a broad range of products Cantol covers the spectrum from Industrial  and Institutional cleaning 
compounds, to Drain Treatment and Maintenance, Floor Coatings, Lubricants, Insecticides, Odor Control, 
Disinfectants, Ice Melters, Rust Control, Concrete Repair, and Hand  Cleaners, Cantol can assist you with 
all your unique industrial and institutional specialty chemical needs.

CANADA
Toronto 

199 Steelcase Road West, Markham, Ontario L3R 2M4 (905) 475-6141 Toll Free 1-800-387-9773
Québec 

(514) 636-1394 Toll Free 1-866-636-1394

U.S.A.
Toll Free 1-888-4-CANTOL (422-6865)

E-Mail: info@cantol.com



3

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

CONTENTS
Environmentally Responsible Products .................................................. 4

Industrial and Institutional Cleaners ....................................................... 5

Specialty Products .................................................................................. 11

Hot Tank Degreasers and Strippers ....................................................... 15

Drain Treatment Chemicals ..................................................................... 16

Solvent Cleaners, Degreasers & Strippers ............................................ 19

Odour Control .......................................................................................... 23

Germicidal Cleaners & Disinfectants ..................................................... 26

Sanitizers .................................................................................................. 27

Floor Treatment ........................................................................................ 28

Hand Care ................................................................................................. 33

Food Processing and Dietary Chemicals .............................................. 36

Lubrication ............................................................................................... 39

Insecticides .............................................................................................. 43

The Cantol Guarantee ............................................................................. 45



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

We at Cantol are committed to contributing to a Safer, Cleaner, 
Healthier Environment. All product information labels, cartons 
and data sheets are printed on or packaged in recycled paper 
wherever possible. The products described in this catalog meet 
environmentally responsible standards. Products that meet or 
exceed the government standards for Environmentally Responsible 
Products are highlighted in green. Our Research and Development 
Department will continue to work diligently at providing you with 
the most up-to-date products and information. If you have any 
questions, please contact your Cantol Representative for additional 
information.

ENVIRONMENTALLY  
RESPONSIBLE PRODUCTS



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

INDUSTRIAL AND  
INSTITUTIONAL CLEANERS



6

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

LIQUIDS

BELIEVE! – No Rinse Stripper for Floors  
A powerful product designed to strip even the hardest thermoplastic, burnished or metal cross-link floor 
finishes in half the procedure time of ordinary strippers with half the effort. The fast acting, penetrating 
liquid is non-ammoniated, low foaming and allows you to properly prepare your floor for recoating with 
floor finish with no machine, no scrubbing pads, no neutralizers, no long down time and no floor rinsing. 
Agr. Can. Approved.

DAVOL – Liquid Steam Cleaner  
A heavy duty nonflammable, biodegradable, fast acting liquid whose cleaning power is released through 
steam. DAVOL penetrates and emulsifies grease, oil and dirt from all types of equipment and parts. 
DAVOL will not corrode or clog steam cleaning equipment. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

DO-IT – Ready-to-use Multi-Purpose Cleaner  
A ready to use liquid multi-purpose spray cleaner incorporating Cantol’s exclusive solvent emulsion 
system that combines the penetrating and soil suspending properties of detergent cleaning with the 
degreasing ability of safe solvents. Spray on, wipe off. No rinsing is required. DO IT cleans fast and 
efficiently on contact leaving a mild, pleasant citrus bouquet fragrance. Nonflammable and harmless to all 
washable surfaces. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

EF-90 – Biodegradable Heavy Duty Multipurpose Cleaner and Degreaser  
A highly concentrated, heavy duty degreaser and cleaner which contains no solvents. The environmentally 
friendly formulation is without phosphates and is completely biodegradable. EF-90 is nonflammable, easily 
rinsed and safe on all surfaces when used according to directions. Quickly lifts oil, grease and other soils 
from metal and other hard and soft surfaces. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

HEX – Cleaner and Deodorizer for Overcoming Odour Causing Bacteria  
A concentrated blend of synthetic detergents, quaternary ammonium compounds and deodorizing agents. 
HEX cleans and deodorizes in one operation. Leaves a fresh pleasant aroma. This double action product 
was specially designed to remove grease, slime, dirt, sludge and fat while overcoming odour-causing 
bacteria at the source. Regular use of HEX will keep the area clean and fresh. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved, 
DIN.

KOIL KLEEN – Foaming Cooling Coil Cleaner   
KOIL KLEEN is a cleaner and degreaser for air conditioning coils. Adhering foam lifts grime and oil from 
normally inaccessible places. Dirt and lint washes away with condensation. No rinsing required. KOIL 
KLEEN eliminates the need for high pressure sprayers or bulky tank sprayers. Formulated with a special 
combination of strong, biodegradable, nonacid cleaners for fast, convenient, easy to use, nonmessy 
application. Cleaning action begins immediately and residual cleaning agents help to maintain coils as 
condensation occurs. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

LO-FOAM – Cleaner for Automatic Scrubbing Machines  
A scientifically formulated cleaner designed for use in automatic floor scrubbing machines where a 
controlled foam level is important to the efficiency of the machine. LO-FOAM contains special solvents 
and coupling agents to dissolve and emulsify dirt, grease, and oil. Effective in hot or cold, soft or hard 
water conditions, and can be used safely on all floors. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



7

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

NO SPOT – Liquid Vehicle Wash  
A concentrated liquid vehicle wash formulated to penetrate and remove road film, grease, oil, bugs, 
sludge, gas stains and other accumulated soil and grime. The quick sudsing action of NO SPOT 
generates a blanket of foam that holds dirt in suspension until rinsed away. Surfaces are left clean and 
bright. NO SPOT’s effective ingredients combine to give a high dilution for greater economy and streak-
free cleaning action that is safe on all finishes: chrome, rubber, glass and metal including aluminum.

NONCORR – Acid Replacement Cleaner  
NONCORR is a non-corrosive, non-fuming, biodegradable cleaner containing a low pH organic salt that 
acts like an acid but without the safety concerns found in traditional acid cleaners. NONCORR is classified 
as a mild skin irritant. Thus providing significant safety, handling, labeling and shipping advantages. Both 
the US Department of Transportation (DOT) and Transport Dangerous Goods (TDG) of Canada do not 
regulate NONCORR. In traditional acid cleaners two of the most commonly used toxic substances are 
hydrochloric acid and phosphoric acid. NONCORR is proven to be an effective replacement for these, and 
many other acids, acid blends and organic acids. NONCORR provides fast removal of calcium, lime, rust, 
and other deposits typically found on metal surfaces today. NONCORR is a detergent rich formulation that 
clings to the surface while providing effective soil removal at an economical cost.

NOVA-ALERT – Three-In-One Enzyme Treatment  
A ready-to-use surface cleaner, deodorizer and drain maintainer combined in one easy-to-use product. 
Removes hard water stains, uric acid, grime and other common restroom soils. Apple orchard fragrance 
leaves restrooms smelling clean and fresh. When rinsed down drains, added enzymes help break down 
organic waste from drains and pipe walls. In addition, enzymes help eliminate bad odours caused by urine 
and feces. This fortified feature of NOVA-ALERT is specially suited for areas with young children or older 
adults. Helps eliminate the trouble odour between scheduled cleaning. The trigger sprayer bottle produces 
a light foam that cuts through filmy residues which are then easily wiped away. Multi-functional NOVA-
ALERT is 100% biodegradable and environmentally responsible. USDA.

ORA-SOLV FOAM – Water Soluble, Biodegradable Cleaner and Degreaser  
A heavy duty, water soluble cleaner and degreaser formulated with efficient, biodegradable solvents, one 
of which is a natural, active solvent whose orange grove aroma enhances the work area. The solvent 
system uses no petroleum distillates or chlorinated solvents. ORA-SOLV FOAM contains powerful 
penetrating and emulsifying agents which fortify the solvent action. The environmentally compatible 
ingredients soften, liquefy and suspend the toughest soils for fast and easy removal by water rinsing. 
ORA-SOLV FOAM requires no special handling and is easily disposed of in the same way as any neutral 
water based cleaner. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

PINE ODOUR – Liquid Cleaner and Deodorant  
PINE ODOUR is a quaternary (“Quat”) cleaner and deodorant containing pine oil. The versatile liquid is 
designed to clean and deodorize in one labor saving operation. PINE ODOUR deodorizes at the source 
with a powerful quaternary compound while leaving a pleasant and fragrant odour of pine which is 
noticeable for several hours after use. PINE ODOUR achieves excellent cleaning effectiveness through 
the use of a powerful detergent, “Quat” and pine oil. Dirt is held in suspension until rinsed away. Use PINE 
ODOUR to effectively control odours and freshen the air while cleaning. 



8

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

SAFE ’N GREEN – Multi-Purpose Cleaner For All Environments  
SAFE ’N GREEN quickly attacks, lifts and destroys grease, oil and other stubborn soils from all washable 
surfaces and is safe to use in hypersensitive environments. SAFE ’N GREEN’s unique formulation uses 
new surfactant technology that provides enhanced cleaning performance without solvents, phenols, 
or other toxic hazards. Superior penetration and removal of soils gives SAFE ’N GREEN the ability to 
work in areas where agitation may be restricted. Just spray on, wipe, hose or sponge off! The readily 
biodegradable formulation out performs traditional NPE (Nonylphenol Ethoxylates)/ Glycol ether systems. 
The absence of solvent means no VOC concerns. SAFE ’N GREEN is non-sensitizing, non-irritating, non-
toxic, non-flammable and contains no allergens. This outstanding environmental profile means SAFE ’N 
GREEN can be used where sensitivity is an issue.

SEE KLEER – Glass & Mirror Cleaner  
A highly concentrated liquid product formulated to chemically clean all types of institutional and industrial 
glass, mirrors and related surfaces. A single application leaves a bright clean surface without streaking or 
smearing. Pleasant to use. Leaves a mild fragrance after application. SEE KLEER dissolves and removes 
smudges, film, fingerprints, dirt, grease, grime and oil from glass and mirrors. Agr. Can. Approved.

TECH 736 ULTRA– Heavy Duty Multi-Purpose Cleaner and Degreaser  
TECH 736 ULTRA is a uniquely concentrated chemical formulation combining high quality detergents 
with the oil and grease cutting action of solvents. This solvent emulsion cleaning action enables TECH 
736 ULTRA to outperform ordinary detergents by delivering the powerful grease cutting action of solvents, 
safely and economically. The wide water dilution range allows TECH 736 ULTRA to perform a variety of 
jobs thus reducing inventory of specialized products. The multi-purpose cleaning power of TECH 736 
ULTRA will remove the toughest stains, grease, oil, fat, carbon, wax, dirt without hard rubbing. TECH 736 
ULTRA is nonflammable, easily rinsed and safe on all surfaces when used according to directions. Use 
TECH 736 ULTRA in trigger sprayers, hand sprayers, pressure washers, mop buckets, steam cleaning 
equipment. The low toxicity formulation contains no petroleum solvents or heavy metal chelants. USDA, 
Agr. Can. Approved.

THAT GREEN STUFF – Nonacid Cream Cleanser and Polish  
An efficient, easy to use, non-acid cream cleanser and polish containing “jeweler’s rouge” that will not 
scratch, scour or pit surfaces. A ready to use formula to clean, polish, brighten and deodorize a wide 
variety of hard surfaces in one easy operation. THAT GREEN STUFF is thick so that it clings to vertical 
surfaces. It cuts through soil with super speed without the need for hard rubbing. The pleasant fragrance 
of THAT GREEN STUFF deodorizes as it cleans. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

VANTAGE – Water Soluble Cleaner and Degreaser  
VANTAGE is a super powerful, water soluble multi-purpose formulation specially formulated with soil 
cutting ingredients to provide greater strength and cleaning power to attack the toughest grease, oil, dirt, 
carbon, wax, mildew, ink, soot, grime and other stubborn stains without heavy scrubbing. VANTAGE’s 
unique cleaning action works through saponification and emulsification. VANTAGE reacts with grease and 
fat (saponification) to form water soluble soaps and chemically breaks up fats and oils (emulsification) 
thus allowing soil to be rinsed away after being dissolved in water. VANTAGE is effectively used as a 
complete all-purpose degreaser and cleaner for industrial and institutional equipment and machinery; 
also floors, walls and other hard surfaces. Use it in trigger sprayers, hand pressure sprayers, mop buckets 
and high pressure washers. VANTAGE contains no chlorinated solvents or petroleum distillate such as 
kerosene or naptha. 



9

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

POWDERS

MW-36 – Concrete Cleaning Powder  
A powerful alkaline and solvent formulation with an emulsifying cleaning action which makes it extremely 
effective in removing oil and grease deposits from concrete.

POWER POWDER – Powdered Cleaner with Pine Oil  
POWER POWDER has the dispersing action of a solvent; the emulsifying and penetrating action of 
soaps; and the soil suspending power of detergents. POWER POWDER is water soluble with 100% active 
cleaning force. POWER POWDER will effectively clean many types of soil, dirt, oil and grease and can 
be used on a wide variety of surfaces. It contains pine oil that deodorizes as it cleans. USDA, Agr. Can. 
Approved.

SCOW-X – Powdered Scouring Cleanser  
A chemical blend of a noncorrosive acid, mild abrasive, detergent builder and penetrating agents 
designed to effectively remove stains, including rust, as well as imbedded dirt and other stubborn soil. 
SCOW-X is used where a mild abrasive action is needed. A noncorrosive acid helps to remove hard water 
deposits, restore surfaces and remove stains. Agr. Can. Approved.

STANEX – Pressure Wash Compound and Steam Cleaner  
A noncorrosive heavy duty all purpose powdered concentrate especially designed for use in pressure 
washer systems and steam cleaners. STANEX contains a complex formulation of powerful soil cutting 
ingredients that remove grease, grime, oil, fats, dirt, carbon and mildew. STANEX chemically breaks 
up soil so it can be easily rinsed away. Controlled sudsing saves unnecessary rinsing. USDA, Agr. Can. 
Approved.

ACIDS

ACI-TECH – Multi-Purpose Acid Cleaner  
A multi-purpose acid cleaner containing a blend of powerful acids combined with a solvent, penetrant 
and inhibitor to cover a wide variety of applications. ACI-TECH efficiently and economically removes 
rust, scale, hard water deposits, uric acid deposits, concrete, oily film, stains and discolorations from 
brick, stone, concrete, most metal, ceramic and quarry tiles, terrazzo and china-like (urinals and toilets) 
surfaces. It acts as an excellent chemical etch for concrete floors. Designed to be used in the areas of 
daily housekeeping to the heavy industrial user. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

TECH-110 – Aluminum/Stainless Steel Cleaner and Brightener  
An acid cleaner chemically formulated to remove dirt, grime, oil, grease, stack carbon and dulling 
oxidation from aluminum and stainless steel. TECH 110 will help restore the brightness of aluminum and 
stainless steel. Used as directed, TECH 110 will not harm decals, printed lettering, vinyl coatings, enamel 
or lacquer, rubber, copper, chrome, nickel, or lead plate. Agr. Can. Approved.

TECH LA – Liquid Acid Cleaner  
An odourless, low foaming liquid acid cleaner. The acid, emulsifier and penetrants work together for the 
rapid removal of milkstone, beerstone, hard water deposits, protein, scale, rust and dirt. The low foaming 
feature enables TECH-LA to be used in clean-in-place (CIP) systems; as well as with clean-out-of-place 
(COP) methods. TECH-LA attacks and disperses protein for good peptizing power. Mineral deposits are 
dissolved and held in suspension thus minimizing redeposition. Rust is chemically removed with TECH-LA 
without the need for aggressive fuming acids. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



10

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

AEROSOLS

EF-93 – Multi-surface Environmental Foam Cleaner  
A heavy-duty, environmental aerosol foam cleaner and degreaser formulated with a biodegradable, 
natural active solvent where orange grove aroma enhances the work area. Cuts through the heaviest 
soil and grease build-up, including rust stains, lime deposits and soap residue found on tile and grout, 
without the need for harsh chemicals; tough on dirt and easy on you. Contains no petroleum distillates or 
chlorinated solvents and is non-corrosive and non-caustic.

GLASS & MIRROR – Cleaner for all Glass  
Glass & Mirror Cleaner is specifically designed for economically cleaning glass and mirrors. Easily 
dissolves smudge, film, scum, smear, bugs and all other soil. The convenience of the aerosol enables the 
user to clean surfaces with no mess, spill or drips. The unique formulation of this product is dispensed 
upon the surface in liquid foam and immediately turns to foam. This foam will stay on the exact area that 
is sprayed and will not run down the surface causing streaks. Very little effort has to be used in wiping the 
surface, due to the fast drying agents contained in Glass & Mirror cleaner. 

SOY-SOLV – Bio-based Cleaning Solvent  
SOY-SOLV is a natural, industrial strength cleaning solvent made from 100% pure soybean oil. SOY-SOLV 
is a safe, plant derived, and therefore bio-based, solvent degreaser. The non-flammable aerosol is the 
perfect biodegradable solvent cleaning solution. SOY-SOLV leaves no residue when rinsed with water. 
No harsh odour or vapours. Quickly cleans industrial parts and equipment. SOY-SOLV contains no water, 
terpenes, citrus oil or petroleum solvent. Its cleaning power is derived from a renewable American-grown 
resource, soybeans. Its cleaning action penetrates, dissolves and lifts away grime and grease. The plastic 
safe formulation has controlled evaporation with extended contact time for increased cleaning power. 
Super low VOC’s ensures a quality environment. SOY-SOLV is nonconductive and is safe for use on 
energized equipment. Choose the next generation of solvent cleaning that is safe and effective. 



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

SPECIALTY  
PRODUCTS



12

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

BLANKET – Floating Degreaser and Deodorizer  
Designed to help liquefy grease balls, grease matte and reduce grease build up on the surface, walls and 
float of sewage treatment vessels. In addition, powerful deodorizing agents help to overcome and control 
offensive odours associated with sewage treatment facilities. BLANKET moves up and down with the 
flow of sewage. BLANKET provides continuous deodorization by suppressing sulphide formations and 
neutralizing odours both in the air and at the source. Apply into pumping stations, wet wells, lift stations, 
holding tanks and other similar vessels.

CANTOL CEILING TILE SPRAY – Restores White Ceiling Tiles  
Specially formulated to restore damaged ceiling tiles that have been affected by smoke, soil, water 
spotting or discoloration. The fast drying spray quickly restores tile with minimal cost, labor and down time. 
CANTOL CEILING TILE SPRAY covers smooth or rough surfaces without affecting acoustic property 
of the tile. Reconditions dull old tiles, while saving on tile replacement costs and enhancing the work 
environment.

CANTOL 624 PATCH – Asphalt Road and Pavement Repair
CANTOL 624 PATCH is the next generation technology of asphalt road and pavement repair. Not just 
for pothole applications, but also for permanent repairs to utility cuts and for paving through an asphalt 
spreader. CANTOL 624 PATCH’S revolutionary formula of blended asphalt, wetting agents and co-polymers 
are mixed with selected aggregates to produce this premium quality paving material with lower cost while 
maintaining the highest quality available today.

CANTOL CP770 – Aerosol Cold Pipe Condensation Inhibitor
CANTOL CP770 is a white aerosol insulating sealant that prevents condensation and sweating on cold 
water pipes, condensers, valves, and pipe fittings. Stops damage caused by dripping water. Can be 
painted over when dry. Provides an excellent repair for wrap-around insulation.

ENVI/SORB – Lightweight, Biodegradable, Industrial Oil Absorbant For All 
Hydrocarbons  
Absorbs cleanly and completely all hydrocarbons on contact from the surface of land and water. 
Hydrocarbons include oil-based liquids, fuel oil, aviation fuel, gasoline, motor oil, oil-based paints, 
crude oil, oil-based inks and vegetable oils. One pound of ENVI/SORB absorbs approximately one U.S. 
gallon (128 ounces) of oil. ENVI/SORB only soaks up the oil, it will not absorb water. Hydrocarbons are 
solidified for easy removal, transportation and disposal. Can be incinerated safely, with virtually no ash 
or residue being generated. A high absorbency means less product is required to clean up a spill, while 
less absorbant is hauled away. ENVI/SORB is a natural material that is biodegradable, nontoxic and the 
environmentally responsible choice.

FAST SET CONCRETE REPAIR – Pre-Mix One Component Patching Kit
Cantol’s Fast Set Concrete Repair is a pre-mixed one component chemical action concrete patching 
product for holes and deep cracks in concrete. This specially designed product takes foot traffic in 15 
minutes avoiding production delays. This ready to use self-curing patching product will harden to over 
9800 psi in compressive strength. Use it for repairing freezers, floors, roads, ramps, sidewalks and 
industrial floors.



13

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

GAT – Removes Graffiti, Grease, Asphalt, Tar and other Stubborn Soils  
A blend of powerful, biodegradable cleaning solvents. The thick, gel-type cleaner dissolves and removes 
graffiti, grease, asphalt, tar, oil, dirt, tire marks and other stubborn soils. Surfaces are cleaned without 
the need for chlorinated solvents or petroleum distillates. The longer GAT works, the more it cleans. GAT 
is water emulsifiable and easily flushed off, or it can be wiped off with a rag. The heavy duty, industrial 
strength product is the fastest, easiest and cleanest way to remove graffiti and degrease surfaces without 
the need for environmentally troublesome solvents. USDA.

GRIME FIGHTER – Invisible Skin Shield  
A protective coating that acts like a glove to help guard workers hands. The film barrier helps protect skin 
against irritation. Formulated with silicone for wet work; lanolin for conditioning; moisturizing agents to help 
prevent dryness; and a bacteria fighting ingredient. Use before work to make clean up easier and at the 
end of the day to keep hands soft and conditioned.

HI-BRITE – Metal Finish Maintainer  
A nonflammable, lemon scented emulsion formulation specially designed to clean, polish and protect 
the original finish of metal surfaces (stainless steel, aluminum, brass, chrome, copper) and other hard 
washable surfaces (Formica, plastics, porcelain). HI-BRITE easily removes, without abrasive agents, 
tough oil based stains, water spots, fingerprints, smudges, spills and food soils. HI-BRITE polishes as it 
cleans and leaves no greasy film. HI-BRITE contains all edible ingredients which enables it to be used 
anywhere with confidence. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

JUST PADS – Quick Absorbents For Oil Spills  
Spills of all oil-based liquids will not have a chance to spread with the quick absorbent ability of JUST 
PADS. The absorbents used in JUST PADS are the latest technology available to contain oil spills whether 
hazardous or non-hazardous. Be prepared! Place several cartons in spill-prone areas. JUST PADS can 
pick up spills quickly and safely to help prevent environmental contamination. The powerful wicking action 
of JUST PADS is perfectly equipped to handle the spill or leak quickly and efficiently. Make JUST PADS 
part of your spill team.

JUST SOCKS – Quick Absorbents For Oil Spills  
Spills of all oil-based liquids will not have a chance to spread with the quick absorbent ability of  JUST 
SOCKS. The absorbents used in JUST SOCKS are the latest technology available to contain oil spills 
whether hazardous or non-hazardous. Be prepared! Place several cartons in spill-prone areas. JUST 
SOCKS can pick up spills quickly and safely to help prevent environmental contamination. The TWELVE 
(12) 4-foot (1.2 meter) socks soak up oil on contact while repelling water. They can be tied together to dike 
large or small areas. The powerful wicking action of JUST SOCKS is perfectly equipped to handle the spill 
or leak quickly and efficiently.

MELT AWAY – Ice and Snow Melting Flakes   
A unique chemical compound in flake form that melts more ice and snow, works faster, at lower 
temperatures, for longer periods than rock salt. MELT AWAY is effective down to -59°F (-51°C) while 
rock salt is ineffective at 5°F (-15°C). MELT AWAY gives off heat to help dissolve ice and snow while rock 
salt must absorb heat which is difficult at below freezing temperatures. MELT AWAY leaves no unsightly 
messy residue and does not harm concrete, shrubs or grass. It is produced in flake form to cover a 
greater surface area and to lie flat when applied to inclined surfaces. USDA.



14

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

NONCORR – Acid Replacement Cleaner  
NONCORR is a non-corrosive, non-fuming, biodegradable cleaner containing a low pH organic salt that 
acts like an acid but without the safety concerns found in traditional acid cleaners. NONCORR is classified 
as a mild skin irritant. Thus providing significant safety, handling, labeling and shipping advantages. Both 
the US Department of Transportation (DOT) and Transport Dangerous Goods (TDG) of Canada do not 
regulate NONCORR. In traditional acid cleaners two of the most commonly used toxic substances are 
hydrochloric acid and phosphoric acid. NONCORR is proven to be an effective replacement for these, and 
many other acids, acid blends and organic acids. NONCORR provides fast removal of calcium, lime, rust, 
and other deposits typically found on metal surfaces today. NONCORR is a detergent rich formulation that 
clings to the surface while providing effective soil removal at an economical cost.

STOP RUST! – Water-Based Rust Conversion Treatment  
A one-step rust destroying treatment that stops old rust and coats iron or steel surfaces to prevent new 
rust. An easy-to-use liquid that contains rust neutralizing chemicals that combine with rust to convert it 
into a hard black polymer surface that offers long lasting protection as a weather-proof coating or as a 
superior under-coating. Minimal preparation requires a wire brush to remove only flaking rust, oil and 
grease. No need to remove all traces of rust. Warm water and detergent is used for easy clean up. USDA.

SOY SLIP – Biodegradable Asphalt Release Treatment  
SOY-SLIP is a dilutable asphalt release treatment that solves the problem of asphalt mixtures sticking 
to truck beds during transport and use. SOY-SLIP is a non-petroleum based product that will not 
dissolve asphalt, as does diesel or kerosene. SOY-SLIP is easily prepared by mixing one part SOY-
SLIP with 9 parts of water. The mixture can be applied by spray, brush or mop to truck beds. Once 
coated, reapplication may not be needed for several uses or loads. SOY-SLIP is non-hazardous, non-
toxic, non-flammable and biodegradable. The soybean oil based product is economical and designed to 
be low foaming in spray systems. The user-friendly formulation is safe to use on painted and all metal 
surfaces while having no objectionable odour. By helping to prevent adhesion, SOY-SLIP makes clean 
up of asphalt from tools, equipment, steel drums and manhole covers easier. Use SOY-SLIP to eliminate 
personal and environmental hazards and realize significant cost and time savings.

WHAT ODOUR? – Foaming Fragrant Carpet Refresher  
WHAT ODOUR? is a specially blended carpet refresher that deodorizes carpets; as well as drapes, 
bedspreads, vehicle interiors, upholstery and much more. Synergistic odour counteractants combined 
with a re-odourizing and refreshing bouquet fragrance leaves rooms smelling fresh and clean. The non-
staining aerosol spray-foam identifies where WHAT ODOUR? has been applied, and then dissipates 
rapidly into the fiber surface within seconds depending on the amount sprayed. The inverted fan spray 
valve allows for both easy applications from a standing position as well as access to confined spaces. 
One can treats 500 to 1000 square feet (46.45 to 92.9 square meters), depending on application. WHAT 
ODOUR? leaves no sticky residue that might attract dust and dirt. Dries completely. Will not damage stain-
resistant treated carpets. Ideal companion product to WHAT SPOT? Spot and Stain Remover. 

WHAT SPOT? – Spotter for Carpet & Upholstery  
Just hold the can in inverted (upside down) position, while standing, and apply the jet stream spray to the 
spots or stains and watch them disappear. WHAT SPOT? is effective on both water and oil based stains. 
Most stains are quickly removed without rubbing, scrubbing or other mechanical agitation. Leaves no 
unsightly residue and will not soften carpet backing, padding or upholstery cushions. Use as a prespotter 
prior to shampooing and especially prior to steam extraction since stains can become set after extraction. 
Available in liters.



15

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

HOT TANK DEGREASERS AND STRIPPERS

GANGWAY – Aluminum Cleaner for Jet Spray Washers  
A powerful, nonfoaming, noncaustic powder designed to clean aluminum within the demanding 
requirements of jet spray washers. Jet spray washers were introduced to incorporate speed, cleanliness, 
energy efficiency and cost savings into spray cleaning. GANGWAY is a major part of this system. 
GANGWAY is effective in removing oil, grease, varnish, baked on sludge, mud, carbon and dirt; yet not 
attack aluminum. An efficient built-in rinse additive “wets-out” water to give a sheeting effect to allow for 
better and faster rinsing.

MARTEX – Heavy Duty Powdered Cleaner  
A hot soak tank cleaner formulated to effectively and easily remove rust, ink, adhesive, heat treat scale, 
carbon, smut, paint, enamels, phosphate coatings, oils and other foreign deposits. MARTEX is a blend 
of penetrating agents and activators which soften, penetrate and break the bond between the surface to 
be cleaned and the coating to be removed. MARTEX readily dilutes with water. MARTEX is designed to 
chemically strip ferrous metals.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

DRAIN TREATMENT CHEMICALS



17

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

BIO-DRAIN – Liquid Bacteria, Odour Control and Organic Solvent  
A liquid bacteria/enzyme culture that contains a balanced blend of several natural strains of aerobic 
and anaerobic high enzyme producing bacteria which are nonpathogenic (non-harmful) and non-toxic; 
plus a powerful deodorant and biodegradable organic solvent. The ready-to-use 100% active bacteria, 
when introduced into a waste system, revive, feed, reproduce and generate high amounts of enzymes in 
the form of Amylase, Protease and Lipase, that digest organic waste matter. A hard working deodorant 
controls even the toughest waste odours. A biodegradable organic solvent is added to initially help liquefy 
organic waste. BIO-DRAIN breaks down protein, grease, fats, sugars, starches and other organic waste; 
thus reducing solids and BOD (Biological Oxygen Demand). Manual and automatic feeding devices are 
available to dispense BIO-DRAIN. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

DRAIN DEVIL – Liquid Drain Treatment  
A fully inhibited heavier than water liquid drain treatment containing virgin sulphuric acid to quickly 
dissolve all organic obstructions: grease, hair, sanitary napkins, rags, sludge, soap, paper, coffee grounds. 
DRAIN DEVIL is designed to prevent and eliminate blockages and slow water flow in drains, sinks, urinals 
and toilets. Packed with child-proof cap, plastic safety cover and in a heavy duty plastic bottle for safety. 
USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

DEVIL'S ONE SHOT – Liquid Drain Opener with Odour Blanket  
DEVIL’S ONE SHOT combines Cantol’s Drain Devil, an inhibited heavier than water liquid drain treatment 
containing virgin sulfuric acid, with an odour blanket to reduce exposure to undesirable odours. The 
blanket floats on top to help “trap” odours in the drain. The content of the half liter bottle is divided into 
two layers. When the entire contents of the bottle is added into the drain, the lower layer Drain Devil goes 
directly to the clog to quickly dissolve all organic obstructions including grease, hair, sanitary napkins, 
rags, sludge, soap, paper and coffee grounds. While the upper layer floats on top to reduce foul odours. 
DEVIL’S ONE SHOT is ideal for use in occupied buildings or other areas where odour reduction is desired. 
DEVIL’S ONE SHOT is designed to prevent and eliminate blockages and slow water flow in drains, 
sinks, urinals and toilets. DEVIL’S ONE SHOT will not harm septic tank activity when used according to 
directions. DEVIL’S ONE SHOT is the ideal single application drain treatment package to keep drains 
running free, that $aves time, labour, costly plumbing bills while trapping troublesome odours.

EZE-FLO – Fumeless Alkaline Liquid Drain Opener and Cleaner  
Attacks clogged drains without producing a back-up foul odour. The fast-acting, ready-to-use, alkaline 
liquid will remove obstructions due to grease, hair, vegetation, rags, paper and other organic matter. 
Heavier than water to go directly to the stoppage. The fumeless action makes it ideal for use in hospitals, 
schools and other sensitive environments. Harmless to all plumbing. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

ORA-SOLV PLUS – Dissolves Grease and Controls Odours in Grease Traps and 
Drains  
Biodegradable solvents and emulsifiers chemically combine to effectively dissolve grease, fat, oil, slime 
and soap scum in drains, pipes and grease traps. A natural citrus based solvent replaces masking 
perfumes to give a fresh orange grove aroma while dissolving grease residues. Mixes with water to 
give a uniform, economical solvent system. Will not harm metal pipes, generate heat or affect bacterial 
activity. It is non-acid and non-caustic and may be used without fear of contaminating the environment or 
contributing to hazardous working conditions. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



18

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

OTROL-W – Liquid Treatment & Odour Control for Grease Traps, Drains & Sewage 
Areas  
A formulated blend of chemicals consisting of emulsifiable solvents and solublizers for treating grease, 
fats, detergents, scum and sludge. OTROL-W breaks down greases and fats into emulsifiable particles 
to permit easy flush out with cold water. OTROL-W digests and liquefies all normal sewage wastes while 
effectively controlling odours. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

BOWL CLEANERS

BOWLITE – Liquid Bowl Cleaner  
BOWLITE is an emulsion liquid bowl cleaner and delimer that cleans and sanitizes toilet bowls and 
urinals. BOWLITE has a powerful cleaning action that will not harm plumbing. It is a strong combination of 
inorganic acid and cleaning agents to effectively remove hard water deposits, uric acid deposits and rust 
stains; typical soils found in these areas. PCP, Agr. Can. Approved.

GENTS – Urinal Cleaner, Deodorizer and Water Conditioner  
Helps keep urinals clean and free of obnoxious odours with each flush of water. GENTS softens or 
conditions incoming water to reduce hard water scale build up; releases detergents to help reduce 
soil accumulations; maintains free-flowing drains between periodic cleanings and releases a pleasant 
fragrance to neutralize foul odours while enhancing the restroom environment. Lasts up to 30 days 
under normal conditions. This urinal system comes in a self-contained disposable screen which is easily 
removed when GENTS is completely dissolved.

SNAP-STICK – Deodorizes & Conditions Water in Toilet Bowls  
SNAP-STICK helps keep toilet bowls free of unpleasant odours with each flush of water. The technology 
used in SNAP-STICK makes obsolete paradichlorobenzene hangers, drip systems and other masking 
attempts which work continuously; even when toilets are not used. The problem of unpleasant odours in 
toilet bowls comes from waste odour, soil accumulation and hard water scale build-up which becomes a 
breeding ground for bacteria. Cantol bowl cleaners are the best products to clean the sides of the bowl 
and under the rim on a regular maintenance program. SNAP-STICK helps to control odours between 
periodic cleaning. It does this, when needed, with each flush of water. With each flush of water, SNAP-
STICK softens or conditions incoming bowl water to help reduce hard water deposits and releases a 
pleasant fragrance to neutralize foul odours. SNAP-STICK contains some detergency to assist in the 
reduction of soil build-up. A colour indicator is formulated into each SNAP-STICK. The light blue colour 
of the bowl water indicates that SNAP-STICK is working to deodorize and condition the water. SNAP-
STICK provides at least 30 days of automatic protection under normal conditions. SNAP-STICK comes 
in a self-contained, flexible, disposable holder which is designed to snap on to the rim of all toilet bowls. 
SNAP-STICK’s compact holder fits neatly under the rim. The water deflecting panels of the holder ensures 
uniform water flow over SNAP-STICK with each flush. The holder is easily removed and disposed of when 
completely dissolved. Use SNAP-STICK as part of your rest room maintenance program. 



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

SOLVENT CLEANERS, 
DEGREASERS & STRIPPERS



20

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

SOLVENT CLEANERS & DEGREASERS

AUTO-SOLV – Engine Cleaner and Degreaser  
A concentrated engine cleaner chemically formulated to give a fast and efficient method of degreasing 
engines, engine parts, chassis and all under-hood parts. Contains a blend of effective solvents to break 
down grease, oil, dirt and road grime. A nonalkaline, nonacid cleaner formulated with a high degree of 
emulsifiers, penetrants and wetting agents to assist the solvent action and allow AUTO SOLV to penetrate 
soil quickly and efficiently. Water rinseable and can be diluted with kerosene or mineral spirits for light 
cleaning.

SOLVENT K – Multi-Purpose Parts Cleaner  
A mild odour solvent designed and formulated for the fast, efficient, degreasing of various types of 
metal parts. Used in numerous applications such as brushing, dipping, wiping, hand spraying or as an 
exceptional parts washer solvent. It has a higher flash point than most commonly used solvents for parts 
washing. SOLVENT K is almost odourless and is water rinsable. USDA.

SAFETY SOLVENTS

J-88 – Safety Solvent  
A ready to use, nonflammable safety solvent cleaner and degreaser. Designed for the spray cleaning of 
electrical and mechanical equipment where grease, oils, lubricants and other contaminants can reduce 
the efficiency of the equipment. The fast evaporation rate is controlled to allow for the flushing of insoluble 
matter and the dissolving of soluble soils. Leaves no residue. Has no flash point. Can be used without 
turning off motors or electrical equipment or disassembling mechanical equipment. Nonconductive to 
36,200 volts. Agr. Can. Approved.

SOY-SOLV – Bio-based Cleaning Solvent  
SOY-SOLV is a natural, industrial strength cleaning solvent made from 100% pure soybean oil. SOY-SOLV 
is a safe, plant derived, and therefore bio-based, solvent degreaser. The non-flammable aerosol is the 
perfect biodegradable solvent cleaning solution. SOY-SOLV leaves no residue when rinsed with water. 
No harsh odour or vapours. Quickly cleans industrial parts and equipment. SOY-SOLV contains no water, 
terpenes, citrus oil or petroleum solvent. Its cleaning power is derived from a renewable American-grown 
resource, soybeans. Its cleaning action penetrates, dissolves and lifts away grime and grease. The plastic 
safe formulation has controlled evaporation with extended contact time for increased cleaning power. 
Super low VOC’s ensures a quality environment. SOY-SOLV is nonconductive and is safe for use on 
energized equipment. Choose the next generation of solvent cleaning that is safe and effective. 

TECH SOLV – Solvent Cleaner  
A balanced combination of solvents designed to effectively remove oil, grease, tar, adhesive, wax, 
lubricating compounds, dirt and dust from electric motors, machinery, gauges, machine parts, equipment 
and instruments. Restores efficiency to electric motors and mechanical equipment. Nonconductive to 
25,000 volts to provide a broad use range on electrical equipment, running motors, and machinery. USDA, 
Agr. Can. Approved.

TRI-SUB LIQUID DEGREASER – Environmentally Responsible Safety Solvent  
A replacement for 1,1,1-Trichloroethane without any of the environmental hazards. It is an important 
breakthrough in the degreasing of all parts quickly and easily; in most cases without disassembly. Highly 
effective in degreasing both mechanical and electrical equipment. Does not affect conductivity, leaves no 
residue, is nonflammable and has no harsh or strong odours. Has a dielectric strength of 36,000 volts and 
is used on a variety of surfaces and soils. Available as a liquid or as a convenient aerosol. USDA, Agr. 
Can. Approved.



21

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

TRONIC-2 – Electrical Contact Cleaner  
A specialized aerosol cleaner and degreaser for electrical components, contacts, instruments, precision 
machinery and other electrical and mechanical operations. Has selective solvent power because it will 
dissolve and flush away the contaminants with virtually no effect on metal, most plastics, insulating 
coatings or elastomers. Dissolves and flushes away insulating contaminants such as grease, dust, 
dirt, flux, oil and other organic soils. Contains no TF Solvent and is nonchlorinated. While advanced 
in performance and ozone safety, this product is flammable and must therefore be used only on de-
energized components and equipment. Always allow to dry and evacuate fumes before power is returned. 
USDA.

TRONIC NF – Fast Drying, Nonflammable Electrical Contact Cleaner  
A fast drying, nonflammable aerosol cleaner and degreaser for electrical components, contacts, 
instruments, precision machinery and other electrical and mechanical operations. Dissolves and flushes 
away insulating contaminants such as grease, dust, dirt, flux, oil and other organic soils without any long 
evaporation time. The no odour, high purity solvent leaves no residue and is harmless to many plastic 
components. TRONIC NF has no flash point, is nonconductive and noncorrosive and may be sprayed into 
“live” circuits. Contains no TF Solvent, petroleum distillates, or chlorinated solvents. USDA.



22

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

STRIPPERS: PAINT, SEALANTS, COATINGS

GAT – Removes Graffiti, Grease, Asphalt, Tar and other Stubborn Soils  
A blend of powerful, biodegradable cleaning solvents. The thick, gel-type cleaner dissolves and removes 
graffiti, grease, asphalt, tar, oil, dirt, tire marks and other stubborn soils. Surfaces are cleaned without 
the need for chlorinated solvents or petroleum distillates. The longer GAT works, the more it cleans. GAT 
is water emulsifiable and easily flushed off; or it can be wiped off with a rag. The heavy duty, industrial 
strength product is the fastest, easiest and cleanest way to remove graffiti and degrease surfaces without 
the need for environmentally troublesome solvents. USDA.

STRIP-EZE – Liquid or Gel – Paint and Sealant Stripper  
A heavy duty, fast acting, bond releasing industrial stripper formulated to soften, penetrate and remove 
paint, varnish and sealers. Use on metal, concrete, wood, brick, cinder block, terrazzo and similar types of 
hard surfaces. Available in liquid form as well as gel which enables it to cling to vertical surfaces. STRIP-
EZE is nonflammable and noncorrosive. Powerful penetrating agents cut through multiple layers of aged 
coatings. USDA.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

ODOUR CONTROL



24

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

BLANKET – Floating Degreaser and Deodorizer  
Specifically designed to help liquefy grease balls, grease matte, and reduce grease build up on the 
surface, walls and float of sewage treatment vessels. In addition, powerful deodorizing agents help to 
overcome and control offensive odours associated with sewage treatment facilities. A blanket of floating 
degreaser and deodorizer moves up and down with the flow of sewage; thus ensuring continuous 
contact to help eliminate grease accumulations on the surface and walls of sewage vessels. It provides 
continuous deodorization by suppressing sulfide formations and neutralizing odours both in the air and at 
the source. Apply into pumping stations, wet wells, lift stations, holding tanks and other similar vessels.

DEO-SORB – Granular Odour Control and Air Freshener  
Absorbs foul odours and chemically neutralizes the odour in the air and at the source. The pleasantly 
scented granular controls odours associated with smoke, rubbish, decomposition and decay. It is 
noncaustic, noncorrosive and nonflammable. Regular and Honeysuckle scent. USDA.

ELIMINATOR – Concentrated Odour Control  
A combination of 12 refined natural and synthetic oils blended into a special synergistic liquid with odour 
neutralizing and destroying catalytic effect. Formulated for continuous control of odour problems from such 
bad odours as urine, feces, decaying food, garbage areas, waste/sewage areas, sick rooms and body 
odour. ELIMINATOR’s wick adjustment allows easy control of the amount used. The two ounce bottle of 
ELIMINATOR is the silent worker providing around the clock protection neutralizing all types of obnoxious 
odours for 120 days minimum. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

HEX – Cleaner and Deodorizer for overcoming odour causing bacteria  
A concentrated blend of synthetic detergents, quaternary ammonium compounds and deodorizing agents. 
Cleans and controls odours in one operation. Leaves a fresh pleasant aroma. Specially designed to 
remove grease, slime, dirt, sludge and fat while overcoming odour causing bacteria at the source. Regular 
use of HEX will keep the area clean and fresh smelling. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved, DIN.

JUST SQUIRT – Surface and Air Deodorizer  
A concentrated, viscous liquid odour suppressant and deodorizer. A small amount overpowers unpleasant 
odours and leaves behind a clean scent. A water base chemical formulation that is ready to use, or can 
be added to water and applied as a mist through a trigger sprayer or mechanical fogger. Overcomes 
objectionable odours in three ways: eliminates foul odours through a neutralizing fragrance; deactivates 
the source of odours with a powerful odour inhibitor; and leaves a fresh, pleasant scent that replaces 
the foul odour. Comes in convenient liter containers with a controllable “squirt” spout. Used anywhere 
unpleasant odours linger. Regular and Honeysuckle scent. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

ORA-FRESH SPRAY – Concentrated Natural Odour Eliminator  
A ready-to-use concentrated natural citrus deodorant which overcomes and neutralizes the toughest 
unpleasant airborne odours. Leaves a natural, clean, fresh fragrance reminiscent of a walk through 
an orange grove. The orange technology uses natural ingredients to destroy any foul odours. An 
environmentally responsible departure from the typical solvent based deodorants. One concentrated burst 
can last up to 24 hours. The versatility is demonstrated by its ability to be sprayed into air, onto the source 
of odour or into hard surface cleaning solutions or carpet shampoos. Use the power and effectiveness of 
100% citrus to turn stale, obnoxious indoor air outside-fresh. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



25

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

PINE ODOUR – Liquid Cleaner and Deodorant  
PINE ODOUR is a quaternary (“Quat”) cleaner and deodorant containing pine oil. The versatile liquid is 
designed to clean and deodorize in one labor saving operation. PINE ODOUR deodorizes at the source 
with a powerful quaternary compound while leaving a pleasant and fragrant odour of pine which is 
noticeable for several hours after use. PINE ODOUR achieves excellent cleaning effectiveness through 
the use of a powerful detergent, “Quat” and pine oil. Dirt is held in suspension until rinsed away. Use PINE 
ODOUR to effectively control odours and freshen the air while cleaning. 

POMME – Natural Apple Scent Air Neutralizer & Deodorant  
POMME is an instant-acting, nonstaining and due to its concentration, effective over long periods of time. 
Easily dispensed from a liter bottle equipped with a high delivery trigger sprayer. For large areas, POMME 
can be diluted with up to 5 parts water and applied through a mechanical fogger. POMME will leave areas 
with the fresh scent of delicious apples – reminiscent of a walk through an apple orchard. USDA, Agr. 
Can. Approved.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

Staph infections have placed a strong emphasis on maintaining 
antiseptic conditions throughout hospitals. Cantol manufactures 
some of the most potent, broad spectrum bactericides known today. 
They are effective against gram positive and gram negative varieties 
of microorganisms. In hospitals today, strict environmental hygiene 
is a major problem. Our products are definitely effective against 
hospital germs. The recommended Cantol germicide along with 
proper cleaning and disinfecting practices will add to the decline of 
germ infections in hospitals. Today hospital administrators realize 
that sterile instruments, rubber gloves, gauze, etc. are not enough. 
Walls and floors must be clean of pathogens. This eliminates any 
chance of infection from the environment after surgery has been 
completed. Our products have been tested and proven, and are 
presently being used by hospitals and institutions throughout 
Canada and the United States. These disinfectants will kill harmful 
pathogenic organisms efficiently, safely and economically. Technical 
data on these products is available upon request.

GERMICIDAL CLEANERS & 
DISINFECTANTS



27

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

GERMICIDAL CLEANERS AND DISINFECTANTS

HEX – Cleaner, Disinfectant and Deodorizer  
A concentrated blend of biodegradable detergents, germicides and deodorizing agents. Triple action 
product is specially designed to remove grease, slime, dirt, sludge and fat while eliminating odour causing 
bacteria at the source. Leaves a fresh, pleasant aroma. Regular use of HEX will keep the area clean and 
fresh. DIN, Agr. Can. Approved, USDA.

PINE ODOUR – Liquid Cleaner and Deodorant  
PINE ODOUR is a quaternary (“Quat”) cleaner and deodorant containing pine oil. The versatile liquid is 
designed to clean and deodorize in one labor saving operation. PINE ODOUR deodorizes at the source 
with a powerful quaternary compound while leaving a pleasant and fragrant odour of pine which is 
noticeable for several hours after use. PINE ODOUR achieves excellent cleaning effectiveness through 
the use of a powerful detergent, “Quat” and pine oil. Dirt is held in suspension until rinsed away. Use PINE 
ODOUR to effectively control odours and freshen the air while cleaning. 

SEELECT A-M 256 – Hospital Disinfectant, Cleaner, Sanitizer, Fungicide,  
Mildewstat, Virucide and Deodorizer  
A super concentrated, (dilutable at 1 to 256) odourless, “one-step”, quaternary (Quat) hospital 
disinfectant, cleaner, sanitizer, fungicide, mildewstat, virucide (including the AIDS virus), and deodorizer. 
Effective in 5% serum contamination and 400 PPM hard water tolerance. Kills Herpes Simplex I and 
II. Kills athlete’s foot fungus. Controls mold and mildew. Economical sanitizer at dilution of 1 to 1408. 
SEELECT A-M 256 is the “one-step” super concentrated, hospital grade germicidal cleaner for all 
washable surfaces. Packaged in an innovative, one quart plastic bottle with a measuring chamber that 
accurately measures and dispenses the required amount of SEELECT A-M 256. EPA, PCP, USDA, DIN, 
Agr. Can. Approved.

SANITIZERS

R2U SEELECT AM – Food Contact Surface Sanitizer, & Deodorizer 
R2U SEELECT AM is a ready-to-use food contact surface sanitizer, cleaner and deodorizer for 
institutional and industrial use, exhibiting efficacy against a wide range of organisms. R2U SEELECT AM 
requires no mixing prior to using. R2U SEELECT AM is a sanitizer for hard, non-porous, food contact 
surfaces (processing equipment, utensils, dishes, glassware, counter tops, chopping blocks and other 
kitchen surfaces) at 200 ppm active quaternary without the requirement of a potable water rinse. Regular, 
effective cleaning and sanitization, equipment and food preparation surfaces reduces the number of 
disease causing microorganisms and minimizes the probability of food contamination, and R2U SEELECT 
AM meets AOAC Germicidal & Detergent standards for sanitizing previously cleaned food contact 
surfaces. R2U SEELECT AM can be used with a mop and bucket, sponge, cloth, low pressure sprayer, 
hand pump sprayer, automatic washing systems, immersion tanks, and fogging/misting systems. R2U 
SEELECT AM is a true deodorizer by killing odor causing bacteria and leaving a fresh scent. Agr. Can. 
Approved.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

FLOOR TREATMENT



29

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

MAINTENANCE/REPAIRS

CANTOL 110 REGULAR MORTAR
CANTOL 110 REGULAR MORTAR is a three component 100% solids epoxy mortar designed for 
applications where excellent wear characteristics and strength are required.

FORGE CRACK & JOINT FILLER – Pourable Epoxy Sealer Kit  
A pourable epoxy sealer that fills and seals to keep out dirt and water, yet is flexible enough to 
accommodate traffic movement and changes in temperature. The 100% epoxy filler outperforms rigid 
epoxies, epoxy-urethanes and flexible caulks. The tenacious bonding strength ensures a long lasting 
trouble free repair. The kit contains pre-measured, 24 oz. cans with the proper ratio of base to hardener, 
stirring paddle, measuring cup and application bottles. Each kit covers approximately 65-75 linear feet of 
½” x ½” joint. USDA.

FORGE C-CURE EPOXY FLOOR PATCH KIT – For Repairs of Epoxy/Concrete 
Mortar Flooring  
A professional, heavy duty, industrial three part epoxy mortar system. The liquids A and B are combined 
with factory blended aggregates (Part C) to form a trowelable mortar patch. A general-purpose industrial 
patch that resists a wide range of chemicals: acids, alkalies, water, sugar, food stuffs. Ideal to patch or 
repair existing epoxy flooring or concrete. Has a 30 minute pot life. Patch can be opened to full traffic in 24 
hours. Each kit makes 2½ gallons of mortar to give 20 sq. ft. at ¼”. USDA.

SEALERS

PRE-SEAL – Base Coat Floor Sealer Without Zinc  
A water-based chemical combination of acrylic polymers designed to protect and restore the surface of 
composition floors. Fills in small openings in porous surfaces or in worn flooring sealing out dirt, stains, 
moisture and tracked-in soils. Provides a highly detergent resistant, crystal clear, long wearing, tough 
undercoating for floor finish or floor wax. Designed for asphalt, vinyl, vinyl asbestos, rubber, linoleum, 
terrazzo, concrete, marble and other mineral rock floors.

FINISHES

ACRYMET “PLUS” – Deep Gloss Floor Finish  
A prime example of continuous efforts to improve ultra high speed technology. With ACRYMET “PLUS” 
comes the most tolerant floor finish ever developed. Gives an initial high, deep gloss without buffing and 
keeps the busiest floor beautiful at any maintenance machine speed. That is, ACRYMET “PLUS” can 
be maintained by spray buffing, high speed buffing, or ultra high speed (UHS) burnishing. The result is 
a spectacular gloss and a finish that is toughened for maximum scuff-resistance. The unique polymer 
chemistry of ACRYMET “PLUS” extends floor finish life. Thus reducing labor costs since the number of 
strippings, recoats and spray maintenance procedures can be reduced. The advanced technology of 
this metal, crosslinked floor finish provides a clear, non-yellowing, anti-slip finish that resists black heel 
marks, scuffs, spills, powdering and heavy traffic. ACRYMET “PLUS” exceeds the demands of today’s 
maintenance industry.



30

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

OPTIMA “MOP-ON” MAINTAINER – Floor Maintainer for any Speed Buffing Ultra 
High to Low
OPTIMA “MOP-ON” MAINTAINER is specially designed as a rejuvenator for Cantol Floor Finishes. When 
used regularly, OPTIMA “MOP-ON” MAINTAINER will restore these floor finishes while adding restorative 
polymers to the floor film. OPTIMA “MOP-ON” MAINTAINER cleans and polishes out scuff marks when 
used as a routine maintainer between applications of additional floor finish. Helps to reduce labour when 
used for cleaning and buffing floors. 

TACKLE – High Performance Floor Finish  
TACKLE, high performance floor finish, is made for floors that can not be maintained every day, or every 
week, or even every month. TACKLE will keep floors looking great longer. It holds up even under the 
heaviest traffic, really extending the costly strip and re-coat cycle. And if you choose to give your floors 
an occasional spray buffing or “mop on” rejuvenator or UHS burnishing, TACKLE responds beautifully. 
TACKLE saves both time and money. Ideal for today’s budget conscious floor programs. TACKLE is 
specially formulated with exceptionally tough, acrylic polymers and goes on easy time after time, 
delivering a brilliant gloss, superior durability, and promised savings.



31

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

COATINGS

Cantol has a wide selection of specialized coatings to fit any floor type and 
purpose. The following is just a small sample of our more popular items. 
Please consult with your Representative for further information.

CANTOL100 – Two Component 100% Solids Epoxy Coating
The CANTOL100 line of two component 100% solids epoxy floor coatings are advanced formulations 
based on high performance epoxy resins designed to provide superior functional and decorative 
properties.  CANTOL100 delivers an environmentally friendly, cost effective and superior protection for 
concrete floor coating in commercial, industrial and residential applications. CANTOL100 increases the life 
of the substrate by providing high chemical resistance, high mechanical strength, excellent durability and 
adhesion while offering a beautiful porcelain like high gloss finish.

CANTOL 321 - 2 COMPONENT URETHANE 
CANTOL 321 -  2 COMPONENT URETHANE is a two component polyester/aliphatic polyurethane 
floor sealer that exhibits excellent characteristics for abrasion resistance, chemical resistance, flexibility, 
weathering and UV stability.

CANTOL 322 - 2 COMPONENT VOC COMPLIANT URETHANE
CANTOL 322 - VOC COMPLIANT URETHANE is a two component polyester/aliphatic polyurethane 
coating that exhibits excellent characteristics for abrasion resistance, chemical resistance, flexibility, 
weathering, and UV stability. This product meets the VOC requirements for the newly enacted VOC laws 
of New York, Pennsylvania, New Jersey, and other states as an industrial maintenance coating.

CANTOL 144 – CLEAR EPOXY PRIMER
CANTOL 144 - CLEAR EPOXY PRIMER is a two component solvent based epoxy coating that exhibits 
excellent characteristics for abrasion resistance, chemical resistance, and substrate penetration. This 
product is suitable as a primer for high build coatings and urethane or as a stand alone coating.

CANTOL 154 – EPOXY PRIMER
CANTOL 154 - EPOXY PRIMER is a two component solvent based metallic pigmented epoxy coating that 
exhibits excellent characteristics for abrasion resistance, chemical resistance, and substrate penetration. 
This product is suitable as a primer for high build coatings and urethane or as a stand-alone coating.

CANTOL 707 – HIGH BUILD EPOXY
CANTOL 707 - HIGH BUILD EPOXY is a two component 100% solids epoxy colored coating designed for 
applications where a high build colorfast impact resistant floor is needed.

CANTOL 820 – OIL STOPPER
CANTOL 820 - OIL STOPPER is a two component solvent based epoxy coating that exhibits excellent 
characteristics for coating over petroleum based oil contaminated concrete. This product allows excellent 
substrate penetration which results in excellent adhesion and is an ideal primer for the oil contaminated 
concrete substrate.



32

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

CANTOL 015 – WATER BASED EPOXY PRIMER
CANTOL 015 - WATER BASED EPOXY PRIMER is a two component water based epoxy coating that 
exhibits excellent characteristics that rival solvent based products. CANTOL WATER BASED EPOXY 
PRIMER has superb chemical resistance, abrasion resistance, and substrate penetration.

COLOUR SEAL – Polyurethane Floor Coating for Interior-Exterior Concrete, Wood 
and Metal  
An excellent polyurethane floor coating that dries to a tough, durable high gloss coating. The wear and 
weather resistant coating provides beauty and protection indoors or out. Use this superb finish to brighten, 
enliven and enhance work areas as well as highlight entrances and exits. Vastly superior to conventional 
type floor enamels. Resists heavy foot traffic, food acids, alcohol, cleaners, dirt, mud, grease and grime. 
Easily applied with brush, long-handled roller or spray equipment. Provides a light gray colour to floors 
that can be opened for traffic 24 hours after application. USDA.

CRYSTAL-CLEAR UPGRADE – Light Stable Urethane  
A moisture curing urethane coating with excellent gloss retention as well as superior light stability. Does 
not darken the true colors of terrazzo nor does this tough, durable coating darken under long term 
exposure to light. Provides outstanding resistance to abrasion, water and chemicals such as acids, alkalis, 
solvents and oils. Highly recommended for transparent terrazzo finishes, but can also be used to coat 
concrete floors. Provides a high gloss that dramatically improves the appearance of the floor. Special low 
odour solvents permit applications where odours are objectionable. Can be recoated in approximately 3 
hours. USDA.

UPGRADE – Clear Urethane Coating  
Dust formation is a problem with unprotected concrete floors and UPGRADE offers an ideal solution 
to that problem. It is a clear, high solids, moisture-cure, single component urethane coating. Provides 
a surface film with outstanding resistance to abrasion, water and chemicals such as acids, alkalis, 
solvents and oils. Dust, dirt and grease stay on top so maintenance is easy and quick. The tough, durable 
coating provides a high gloss to ensure optimum reflective light. May be recoated in three hours under 
normal conditions and opened to heavy usage after drying overnight. Special low odour solvents permit 
applications where strong odours are objectionable. Significantly outperforms conventional coatings. 
USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

HAND CARE

The need for reliable and ideal skin cleansers in a pleasant 
form induced Cantol to research and develop a fine line of skin 
cleansers to help fulfil the need in industry and institutions. All the 
components of Cantol’s skin cleansers are so selected and are in 
such proportions contained, that the products are highly effective 
and harmless to the skin. This keeps the skin clean, smooth and 
soft. Even under extreme conditions in heavy industry, Cantol’s skin 
cleansers will remove the build-up of grease, grime, ink and dirt on 
the hands safely. These products are mild, do not contains any harsh 
components, and are effective in all types of water — hard, soft, hot 
or cold. Cantol has the proper skin cleanser for you.



34

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

AMBEROL – Refined pH Controlled Skin Cleanser  
A concentrated pH controlled skin cleanser that is completely soap free. Manufactured with pure refined 
coconut oil, water softeners, wetting agents, emulsifiers and fortified with lanolin. AMBEROL leaves the 
skin soft, smooth, fresh and clean. Produces an abundance of rich, thick, luxurious lather. Free rinsing and 
can be diluted. Agr. Can. Approved.

HAND SANITIZING WIPES
Cantol Hand Sanitizing Wipes have been developed to immediately eliminate harmful microorganisms 
from skin. Premoistened with a powerful sanitizing formula, a single wipe kills 99.9% of disease-causing 
microbes. Plus, the special formula prevents crosscontamination and moisturizes skin while leaving a 
fresh wintergreen fragrance.

CREOTION PLUS – Lotionized Waterless Hand Cleansing Cream with Synthetic 
Scrubbers  
A lotionized waterless hand cleansing cream with power activated synthetic scrubbers. The soft-edged 
particles act like small scrub brushes digging out and removing deeply embedded grease and grime. They 
provide the mechanical action necessary to remove such stubborn soil as carbon, ink, oil, grease, tar and 
asphalt. CREOTION PLUS is formulated to penetrate, suspend, liquefy and remove tough dirt without 
irritating solvents. Formulated with lanolin and allantoin and other emollients and humectants to give skin 
a natural supple feel without any sticky film. Cleans quickly and easily, with or without the use of water. 
USDA.

DELUXE LANAX – Powdered Hand Cleaner  
Formulated with natural soap and borax that leaves the hands clean, soft and smooth. Refined vegetable 
oil soap develops a rich lather that absorbs soil and conditions the skin. The nonabrasive action of borax 
provides gentle penetration and thorough cleaning. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

GRIME FIGHTER – Invisible Skin Shield  
A protective coating that acts like a glove to help guard workers’ hands. The film barrier helps protect skin 
against irritation. Formulated with silicone for wet work; lanolin for conditioning; moisturizing agents to help 
prevent dryness; and a bacteria fighting ingredient. Use before work to make clean-up easier and at the 
end of the day to keep hands soft and conditioned.

PINK ANTISEPTIC HAND SOAP  
An odourless hand cleaner containing coconut soap fortified with a powerful antiseptic agent. The natural 
soap quickly develops a rich lather that absorbs soil and conditions the skin. Reduces the chance of 
cross-infection. USDA.

ORA-CREAM HAND CLEANER – Waterless, Natural Orange, Pumice Fortified  
Combines natural and citrus ingredients to offer the best in heavy duty waterless hand cleaning. The 
petroleum-free formulation contains deep scrubbing pumice for the removal of tough grease and grime. 
Contains lanolin which leaves the skin soft and conditioned. The fast cleaning, biodegradable formula 
thoroughly and safely cleans adhesive, asphalt, carbon, graphite, grease, paint, printer’s ink, putty, tar and 
many more stubborn soils. Hands are left with a fresh orange scent. Comes with a pump dispenser for 
easy application with or without the use of water. USDA.



35

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

PUMPOW – Pumice Powdered Hand Cleaner  
A heavy duty powdered hand cleaner with pumice, borax and refined vegetable oil soaps. The gentle 
abrasive action removes tough, stubborn, deeply embedded grease and grime including paint, ink, oil, 
rust and carbon. Develops a rich lather that absorbs soil and conditions the skin. Free rinsing and leaves 
the hands clean, soft and smooth. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

FOOD PROCESSING  
AND DIETARY CHEMICALS



37

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

DAVOL – Liquid Steam Cleaner  
A heavy duty nonflammable, biodegradable, fast acting liquid whose cleaning power is released through 
steam. DAVOL penetrates and emulsifies grease, oil and dirt from all types of equipment and parts. 
DAVOL will not corrode or clog steam cleaning equipment. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

EF-90 – Biodegradable Heavy Duty Multipurpose Cleaner and Degreaser  
A highly concentrated, heavy duty degreaser and cleaner which contains no solvents. The environmentally 
friendly formulation is without phosphates and is completely biodegradable. EF-90 is nonflammable, easily 
rinsed and safe on all surfaces when used according to directions. Quickly lifts oil, grease and other soils 
from metal and other hard and soft surfaces. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

TECH 300 P – Heavy Duty Alkaline Powder  
A free flowing, nonfoaming, heavy duty powdered chemical blended with effective, cleaning agents. 
Removes heavy build up of grease, fat, oil, carbon and other tough food and pharmaceutical residues. 
Water softeners are added to control hard water deposits. Designed for use in CIP (clean-in-place) and 
COP (clean-out-of-place) systems: steam, pressure wash, spray and wash and soak methods of cleaning. 
USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

KITCHEN MASTER POWDER – Automatic Dishwashing Cleaner  
A powerful alkaline cleaner fortified with a chlorine compound to cut through stubborn soil deposits 
on dishes, glassware, utensils, pots and pans. The addition of chlorine in the grease and fat-removing 
formula is especially effective on protein soils and food stains. Effective rinse agents leave items sparkling 
and film free. The low foaming powder softens water as it quickly penetrates, lifts, emulsifies and dissolves 
food particles. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

ACID CLEANERS

TECH LA – Liquid Acid Cleaner  
An odourless, low foaming liquid acid cleaner combined with emulsifiers and penetrants to work together 
for the rapid removal of milkstone, beerstone, hard water deposits, protein, scale, rust and dirt. Used in 
CIP (clean-in-place) as well as with COP (clean-out-of-place) systems. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

HAND SOAPS

PINK ANTISEPTIC HAND SOAP  
An odourless hand cleaner containing coconut soap fortified with a powerful antiseptic agent. The natural 
soap quickly develops a rich lather that absorbs soil and conditions the skin. Reduces the chance of 
cross-infection. USDA.

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS

HI-BRITE – Metal Finish Maintainer  
A nonflammable, lemon scented emulsion formulation specially designed to clean, polish and protect 
the original finish of metal surfaces (stainless steel, aluminum, brass, chrome, copper) and other hard 
washable surfaces (Formica, plastics, porcelain). HIBRITE easily removes, without abrasive agents, tough 
oil based stains, water spots, fingerprints, smudges, spills and food soils. HI-BRITE polishes as it cleans 
and leaves no greasy film. HIBRITE contains all edible ingredients which enables it to be used
anywhere with confidence. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



38

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

ZINC-O-LUBE – White Multi-Purpose Grease  
Ideal multi-purpose lubricating grease for use in areas where staining or discolouring is a problem. 
Contains zinc oxide which gives the grease a clean white colour. The stable No.2 grade grease is effective 
under heat conditions. Excellent work stability enables this grease to retain its consistency under many 
hours of lubrication; will not sag or separate. A tenacious grease that thoroughly “wets” all metals to 
provide a waterproof, anti-rust barrier. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

LUBRICATION



40

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

CANCOOL HD – Heavy Duty Emulsifiable Cutting Oil and Coolant  
Stands up under the most severe conditions. The emulsifiable oil contains excellent additives for extreme 
pressure, anti-rust and oxidation inhibitors, anti-foam agent, wetting agent, detergent and a powerful 
bactericide. Stable through a pH range of 8-11 and temperature range of 35°F (2°C) to 190°F (88°C). 
Designed for metals having machinability ratings of 50% to 70%. An aid in cutting, drilling, grinding, 
turning, milling, metal washing, boring, reaming, tapping, threading, external broaching, trepanning and 
stamping. Highly resistant to the growth of bacteria which causes odours and skin irritation. Reduces the 
possibility of burning, checking and chattering.

COOLANT N-39 – Cutting and Grinding Liquid
COOLANT N-39 is a water based, nonflammable, synthetic metal working coolant. COOLANT N-39 is 
formulated for cutting and grinding of metal. It dilutes with water for safety, cleanliness and economy 
COOLANT N-39 forms a stable transparent solution for better work visibility and safety COOLANT N-39 
keeps grinding wheels sharp and cutting tools cool. COOLANT N-39 is developed specifically for close 
tolerance grinding of hard, tough or brittle materials such as carbon/steel tools, high nickel, chrome, 
vanadium and molybdenum alloys, and for diamond wheel cutting. Its formulation versatility also allows 
it to be used in broaching, reaming, milling, drilling, threading and turning. COOLANT N-39’s excellent 
lubricating ability and rust inhibiting system assures work of the highest quality. Use Cantol’s COOLANT 
N-39 for individual machines as well as a central coolant system.

CUT 'N COOL – Aerosol Coolant and Lubricant  
CUT ‘N COOL is a synthetic coolant and lubricant. The aerosol package is ideal for portable and field 
use. CUT ‘N COOL is an aid in cutting, drilling, grinding, turning, milling, sawing, machining, punching, 
boring and threading. The metal working fluid is transparent to provide better visibility of work area and 
helps protect treated surface from corrosion. CUT ‘N COOL is suitable to use on all steels, nonferrous 
metals and exotic metals such as monel, inconel and hastelloy alloys. Cantol CUT ‘N COOL helps reduce 
the possibility of burning, checking, chattering and rusting. Reduces costly tool breakdown caused by 
inad-equate lubrication and provides longer tool life. Will not gum or load grinding wheels. Use of CUT ‘N 
COOL results in cooler work piece, less heat distortion, and increased production rates. 

DRY GRAPH – Dry Graphite Lubricant  
A synthetic processed graphite dry film lubricant which air dries rapidly at room temperature and adheres 
tenaciously to most surfaces with minimum surface preparation. Contains a dispersion of microscopically 
fine pure colloidal graphite, suspended in fast drying solvents and fortified with a rust inhibitor. Produces a 
smooth matte surface that reduces friction, heat and wear. Retards rust and corrosion while repelling lint, 
dust and dirt. Effective to 400°F (204°C) under constant temperature.

GEAR GLIDE  
A heavy duty aerosol waterproof lubricant and protective coating for open gears, chain drives, cables and 
wire rope. Provides outstanding creeping and spreading ability to ensure against metal to metal contact. 
Forms an elastic adhesive coating that consistently and automatically coats and recoats with every 
revolution or movement of the lubricated metal part. Remains fully effective under water; under hot, 140°F 
(60°C), operating conditions since it will not drip or run off; under extreme cold since it will not chip or peel 
off; and under high pressure since it will not ball up or be forced out leaving unprotected metal.



41

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

INSTANT – “TRIPLE ACTION” – Penetrant, Lubricant, Moisture Expellant  
NSTANT – “TRIPLE ACTION”, is an extremely fast acting lubricant and penetrant which quickly 
loosens rust and corroded frozen parts, prevents further rust and corrosion, displaces and seals out 
water and moisture on electrical and ignition systems. INSTANT – “TRIPLE ACTION” is formulated 
without chlorinated solvents, non-conductive, and harmless to most rubber, plastic and paint. Before 
re-assembling parts, spray with INSTANT – “TRIPLE ACTION”, making re-assembly easier and to help 
prevent binding, rusting and corrosion. INSTANT – “TRIPLE ACTION” saves downtime and costly repairs 
while keeping parts and equipment running smoother, longer and more efficiently.

INSTANT 4 Way – Penetrant, Lubricant, Moisture Displacement, Corrosion 
Inhibitor  
A four-way action product that penetrates quickly to work itself into and free mechanical parts frozen by 
corrosion; leaves a film that reduces friction, stops squeaks and frees sticking parts; displaces and seals 
out moisture on electrical equipment to help prevent electrical shorts and current leakage caused by 
moisture. Agr. Can. Approved.

INSTANT-ER – Nonchlorinated Penetrant, Lubricant, Moisture Displacement, 
Corrosion Inhibitor  
NSTANT-ER is a six-way action liquid product that 1) penetrates, 2) lubricates, 3) displaces moisture, 4) 
helps prevent corrosion, 5) protects surfaces and 6) cleans.  As a penetrant, INSTANT-ER quickly works 
itself into mechanical parts frozen by corrosion. The lubricating oil leaves a film that reduces friction, stops 
squeaks and frees sticking parts. INSTANT-ER displaces and seals out moisture on electrical equipment 
to help prevent electrical shorts and current leakage caused by moisture. INSTANT-ER inhibits metal 
corrosion by adhering to wet or dry metal surfaces that are exposed to corrosive conditions. Helps protect 
electrical gear, metal and other surfaces from deterioration due to harsh environments. INSTANT-ER 
cleans surfaces to allow better penetration. INSTANT-ER is formulated without chlorinated solvents to 
be nonflammable, nonconductive and harmless to most rubber, plastics and paint. INSTANT-ER saves 
downtime and costly repairs while keeping parts and equipment running smoother, longer and more 
efficiently.

LAG – Liquid Aerosol Red Spray Grease with EP Additive  
LAG is a general purpose lubrication system in an aerosol can. LAG sprays on as a penetrating liquid 
into machinery and equipment; lubricating and protecting even hard-to-reach areas. In a few minutes the 
liquid will gel and fully cure in approximately 20 minutes as a versatile high temperature (260°C/500°F) 
grease containing an extreme pressure (EP) additive. The lithium complex formulation of LAG enables it 
to perform under high loads without thinning out, thereby maintaining its excellent lubricating properties. 
Resists caking and hardening as a result of constant load or idle periods. LAG has superior mechanical 
stabilityand mobility even at low temperatures (-40°C/-40°F). The heavy duty formulation is designed to 
resist oxidation and rust proof metal surfaces while helping to prevent corrosion from acid, alkali and salt 
spray. LAG is impervious to moisture and will not wash out or weather away. Lubricates in the presence of 
water. Can be sprayed on any metal surface to lubricate and protect. Just shake, aim and spray using the 
handy extender tube to reach inaccessible places. LAG is an aerosol grease gun which changes from a 
fluid to a tough, protective grease having a distinctive colour that allows you to see where it is sprayed.

MAST LUBE – Lift Truck Mast Lubricant  
A foamy gel lubricant spray applied from a convenient aerosol can. Designed to cling to vertical surfaces 
of a lift truck mast to provide continuous lubrication. Liquefies under pressure allowing the lubrication to 
penetrate into inaccessible areas thus reducing wear and extending equipment life. Prolongs life of the 
chain mechanism while providing rust and corrosion protection. Agr. Can. Approved.



42

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

PLEXOIL – Multi-Weight, Extreme Pressure Climbing Gear Lubricant  
PLEXOIL is a multi-weight (multi-viscosity) polymer fortified climbing gear oil which provides maximum 
lubrication and protection for all mechanical transmissions, differentials and industrial gear boxes which 
would normally use an 85 to 140 weight gear oil. The lubricating oil will cling to all metal surfaces without 
drip-off or throw-off. Polymer fortification provides cohesive properties that cause PLEXOIL to climb 
up the moving gears and continuously coat and recoat all wear surfaces from the first revolution of the 
gears. PLEXOIL offers a single multi-graded lubricant that can be used year round in all climates. The 
nonemulsifying (water resistant) oil provides proper lubrication from 10°F (-12°C) to 260°F (126°C). 
PLEXOIL contains an extreme pressure additive to help prevent metal to metal contact even under heavy 
loads and shock loads that can cut through ordinary lubricant films. PLEXOIL’s superior lubrication means 
lower friction and less heat build-up which can destroy seals and gaskets causing leaks. The effective anti-
corrosion and anti-oxidation, chemical breakdown due to heat and air, systems provide significantly longer 
lubricant life which means lower labour and lubricant costs as well as less costly downtime. The modern 
formulation is free of chlorine and active sulfur compounds and will not cause discoloration of bronze 
gears in enclosed gear boxes. PLEXOIL is compatible with most gear oils and can be used on almost 
every type and design of enclosed gears. 

SIL-X – Concentrated, Silicone Lubricant and Release Agent  
Formulated to cut friction, repel water, help prevent rust and corrosion and is an excellent release agent 
on a wide variety of surfaces. A nonstaining, colorless and greaseless lubricant. Reduces friction and 
static electricity. Can be used inside or outside under a wide range of temperatures and atmospheric 
conditions. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.

TECH-LUBE – Multi-Purpose Grease  
A multi-purpose grease formulated for use where operating temperature ranges from -20°F (-28°C) up 
to 475°F (246°C). The stable No.2 consistency is fortified with an extreme pressure additive and both 
molybdenum disulfide and graphite solid lubricants for high pressure use under high heat conditions. 
Excellent work stability enables this grease to retain its consistency under many hours of working; will not 
sag or separate. A tenacious grease that thoroughly “wets” all metals to provide a waterproof, anti-rust 
barrier.

ZINC-O-LUBE – White Multi-Purpose Grease  
Ideal multi-purpose lubricating grease for use in areas where staining or discoloring is a problem. 
Contains zinc oxide which gives the grease a clean white color. The stable No.2 grade grease is effective 
under heat conditions. Excellent work stability enables this grease to retain its consistency under many 
hours of lubrication; will not sag or separate. A tenacious grease that thoroughly “wets” all metals to 
provide a waterproof, anti-rust barrier. USDA, Agr. Can. Approved.



In
d

u
stria

l a
n

d
 S

p
e

c
ia

lty C
h

e
m

ic
a

ls

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

INSECTICIDES



44

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

CANTOL N.O. – No Odour, Water-Base Residual Aerosol Insecticide  
A highly effective water-base, residual pressurized spray to kill flying and crawling insects. The powerful 
formulation contains an aggressive blend of active insecticide ingredients offering quick knockdown 
and residual kill of crawling insects for up to one month (4 weeks); without any characteristic insecticide 
odours. The no odour property of CANTOL N.O. ensures a wide acceptance by most establishments while 
the use of water as the carrier solvent is environmentally acceptable. A nonflammable spray that simplifies 
control of annoying and disease carrying insects. EPA, USDA, PCP

KLUNK – Contact Insect Killer  
A concentrated space and contact insecticide spray formulated for fast knockdown. The powerful formula 
provides maximum control of both flying and crawling insects. Produces a fog spray that assures quick kill 
and effective control. PCP, Agr. Can. Approved.

WASP & HORNET SPRAY  
A powerful, nonconductive, aerosol insecticide specially designed for the fast knockdown of wasps and 
hornets. The long spray pattern, up to ten feet, kills wasps and hornets from a safe distance. EPA, PCP.



45

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

THE CANTOL GUARANTEE
Cantol guarantees its products, when used as directed, to do all it 
claims. We will send, where practical, a representative to show how 
the product should be used and they will furnish any necessary 
directions. Should the product fail to demonstrate our claims, the 
remaining material may be returned to us and no charge will be made.



46

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

Index
A

ACI-TECH  9

ACRYMET “PLUS”  29

AMBEROL  34

AUTO-SOLV  20

B

BELIEVE!  6

BIO-DRAIN  17

BLANKET  12,24

BOWLITE  18

C

CANCOOL HD  40

CANTOL100  30

CANTOL 015 WATER BASED EPOXY PRIMER  31

CANTOL 110 REGULAR MORTAR  29

CANTOL 144 CLEAR EPOXY PRIMER  30

CANTOL 154 EPOXY PRIMER  31

CANTOL 321 - 2 COMPONENT URETHANE  30

CANTOL 322 - 2 COMPONENT VOC COMPLIANT URETHANE  30

CANTOL 624 PATCH  12

CANTOL 707 HIGH BUILD EPOXY  31

CANTOL 820 OIL STOPPER  31

CANTOL CEILING TILE SPRAY  12

CANTOL CP770  12

CANTOL N.O.  44

COLOUR SEAL  30

COOLANT N39  40

CREOTION PLUS  34

CRYSTAL-CLEAR UPGRADE  32

CUT 'N COOL  40



47

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

D

DAVOL  6,37

DELUXE LANAX  34

DEO-SORB  24

DEVIL'S ONE SHOT  17

DO-IT  6

DRAIN DEVIL  17

DRY GRAPH  40

E

EF-90  6,37

EF-93  10

ELIMINATOR  24

ENVI/SORB  12

EZE-FLO  17

F

FAST SET CONCRETE REPAIR  13

FORGE C-CURE EPOXY FLOOR PATCH KIT  29

FORGE CRACK & JOINT FILLER  29

G

GANGWAY  15

GAT  13,22

GEAR GLIDE  40

GENTS  18

GLASS & MIRROR  10

GRIME FIGHTER  13,34

H

HAND SANITIZING WIPES  34

HEX  6,24,27

HI-BRITE  13,37



48

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

I

INSTANT-ER  41

INSTANT – “TRIPLE ACTION”  40

INSTANT 4 Way  40

J

J-88  20

JUST PADS  13

JUST SOCKS  13

JUST SQUIRT  24

K

KITCHEN MASTER POWDER  37

KLUNK  44

KOIL KLEEN  6

L

LAG  41

LO-FOAM  6

M

MARTEX  15

MAST LUBE  41

MELT AWAY  14

MW-36  9

N

NONCORR  7

NOVA-ALERT  7

NO SPOT  7

O

OPTIMA “MOP-ON” MAINTAINER  30

ORA-CREAM HAND CLEANER  34

ORA-FRESH SPRAY  24

ORA-SOLV FOAM  7

ORA-SOLV PLUS  17

OTROL-W  18



49

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

P

PINE ODOUR  7,25,27

PINK ANTISEPTIC HAND SOAP  34,37

PLEXOIL  41

POMME  25

POWER POWDER  9

PRE-SEAL  29

PUMPOW  35

R

R2U SEELECT AM  27

S

SAFE ’N GREEN  8

SCOW-X  9

SEELECT A-M 256  27

SEE KLEER  8

SIL-X  42

SNAP-STICK  18

SOLVENT K  20

SOY-SOLV  10,20

SOY SLIP  14

STANEX  9

STOP RUST!  14

STRIP-EZE  22

T

TACKLE  30

TECH 110  9

TECH-LUBE  42

TECH 300 P  37

TECH 736 ULTRA 8

TECH LA  9,37

TECH SOLV  20

THAT GREEN STUFF  8

TRI-SUB LIQUID DEGREASER  20

TRONIC-2  21

TRONIC NF  21



50

Cantol Corp Catalog - 2012

U

UPGRADE  32

V

VANTAGE  8

W

WASP & HORNET SPRAY  44

WHAT ODOUR?  14

WHAT SPOT?  15

Z

ZINC-O-LUBE  38,42


	Environmentally Responsible Products
	industrial and institutional cleaners
	specialty products

	hot tank degreasers and strippers
	DRAIN TREATMENT CHEMICALS
	solvent cleaners, degreasers & strippers
	odour control
	germicidal cleaners & disinfectants

	GERMICIDAL CLEANERS AND DISINFECTANTS
	FLOOR TREATMENT
	hand care
	food processing and dietary chemicals
	LUBRICATION
	INSECTICIDES
	the cantol guarantee


